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2014 PIAA District 3 Boys AA Championships - 2/28/2014 to 3/1/2014

Top 2 advance to PIAA Championships

Results
 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

District: 1:32.22 2010% Hershey

D Nolan, K Ruddle, S Grier, J Young

  Team Relay Finals Time

YSUB1 1:39.22

Will Massey 12 John Spinello 12

Matt Spinello 10 Alex Fridman 12

25.50 28.71 21.6423.37

TRIN2 1:39.46

Ian DiCarlo 12 Henry Tanguay 12

Anthony Capper 12 Alex Diaz 10

25.34 26.96 22.1225.04

BIGSP3 1:41.61

Hank Choate 11 Thomas Pastor 12

Jarod Anderson 9 Nicholas Boyd 10

27.52 27.27 21.6725.15

BM4 1:42.24

Jonathan Mata 9 Alex Pompei 10

Anthony Pompei 12 Wendell Banks 11

25.68 30.00 22.4524.11

SV5 1:43.67

Charlie Pletz 12 Luke Raudenbush 12

Nick Leidy 12 Matt Orlando 9

26.25 27.69 24.1025.63

WYO6 1:44.15

Nathan Elzer 9 Charlie Tonneslan 10

Chip Schroder 9 Patrick Pendergast 11

25.78 29.00 23.2026.17

PAL7 1:44.46

Scott Seibel 12 Josh Alderson 12

Tanner Yaw 10 Joshua Wakefield 10

29.35 28.13 22.3224.66

JB8 1:44.74

Ryan Barnhart 12 Clay Leab 12

John Sempowski 11 Clay Murray 11

26.34 29.58 23.5625.26

WY9 1:45.43

Reed French 12 Ben Spangler 11

Dayne Brindle 12 David Foery 12

28.27 29.71 22.7324.72

LANCC10 1:45.62

Michael Southward 10 Alex Howard 10

Ethan Cubbison 12 Zack Miklos 12

27.53 29.44 22.2126.44

DOV11 1:45.63

Casey Marshall 10 Brannon Boyd 10

Hunter Link 10 Tobias Kwasnjuk 9

25.65 30.71 23.7925.48

GETT12 1:46.55

Tyler Konstalid 12 Logan Hyde 9

Derek Ondrizek 11 Jack Tully 12

27.02 31.89 22.7524.89

BOSPG13 1:47.53

Peter Greenbaum 9 Alex Scheetz 10

Steven Jumper 12 AJ Cawley 11

28.61 28.80 23.0427.08

SUSQK14 1:50.35

Zach Gloeckner 12 Zach Galante 12

Brandon Loehmer 12 Evan Mosko 11

28.49 31.08 23.9526.83

MC15 1:50.73

Josh LeBoon 12 Austin Enck 12

Matthew Daniel 10 Kody Striver 9

28.29 33.37 25.0724.00

NE16 1:52.41

Ben Linne 11 Dalton Gilchrist 12

Matt Bentz 12 Hunter Rambeau 11

28.84 30.78 23.8828.91

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

District: 1:40.61 2009% Kevin Marsteller

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FLTWD 12Matthew Leenhouts1 1:41.58

23.16 25.39 26.8526.18

LANCC 12Zack Miklos2 1:45.06

24.27 26.32 27.0627.41

TRIN 12Ian DiCarlo3 1:45.34

24.15 26.24 27.5527.40

WY 12David Foery4 1:47.80

24.68 26.98 28.1028.04

SV 12Charlie Pletz5 1:48.05

25.17 27.58 27.3627.94

PAL 10Teag Culver6 1:49.83

24.81 27.82 28.6428.56

LANCC 10Michael Southward7 1:51.32

25.69 27.66 28.9729.00

TRIN 11Nate Dubbs8 1:51.35

25.21 27.31 30.3428.49

WYO 10Matt Barreto9 1:53.74

26.05 29.30 28.8829.51

BOSPG  9Billy Webber10 1:54.05

25.48 28.15 30.2130.21

BOSPG 11AJ Cawley11 1:54.65

26.55 28.76 30.0629.28

BIGSP 12Thomas Pastor12 1:55.50

26.18 28.86 30.1130.35

GETT  9Logan Hyde*13 1:55.65

26.21 29.19 29.8330.42

NE 11Ben Linne*13 1:55.65

26.41 28.87 30.2630.11

WY 11Jared Henderson15 1:55.92

26.22 29.05 30.2130.44

JB 11John Sempowski16 1:56.11

26.42 29.06 30.3330.30

TRIN 10Sean Capper17 1:57.51

26.34 29.65 30.5930.93

SV 12Matt Griesemer18 1:57.65

26.24 28.97 31.5930.85

BIGSP 10James Saracina19 1:57.77

26.65 30.00 29.4431.68

WYO 11Chris Gleason20 1:58.03

26.97 30.11 29.7131.24

SV 10Ben Moody21 1:58.83

26.93 30.27 30.5231.11

NE 12Tristan Irvine22 2:00.38

27.50 30.52 30.3831.98

LANCC  9Joseph Corbett23 2:00.64

27.61 30.66 30.7731.60

PAL 12Scott Seibel24 2:02.09

27.37 30.37 32.0032.35

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

District: 1:49.64 2010% David Nolan

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MLBRG 12Cole Davis1 1:57.88

25.04 30.55 27.5634.73

MC 10Matthew Daniel2 1:58.15

25.32 30.42 27.2935.12

YSUB 12Will Massey3 2:00.40

25.49 29.58 28.7936.54

BIGSP  9Jarod Anderson4 2:00.99

25.90 31.67 27.7035.72

NLEB 12Ethan Gehenio5 2:01.09

25.50 30.11 28.0237.46

WYO 10Charlie Tonneslan6 2:06.17

26.45 31.56 30.8337.33

WYO  9Nathan Elzer7 2:07.57

27.39 30.77 28.8840.53

SV 12Nick Leidy8 2:07.83

27.30 32.78 29.4038.35

LANCC 10Alex Howard9 2:08.65

26.73 33.03 31.9536.94

DOV 10Hunter Link10 2:09.60

27.15 33.13 30.2439.08

BIGL 11Robert Jones11 2:10.08

28.19 35.44 29.6236.83

LEBC 10Cole Connelly12 2:10.46

27.64 32.74 29.7140.37

WY 11Ben Spangler13 2:10.93

27.65 34.13 31.3537.80

JB 12Ryan Barnhart14 2:11.11

26.92 32.50 32.5439.15

SV 12Luke Raudenbush15 2:12.48

28.05 34.99 32.7836.66

PAL 12Josh Alderson16 2:12.91

29.23 35.43 31.6136.64

WY 10Greg Landis17 2:17.21

31.46 33.39 30.9341.43

WYO  9Chip Schroder18 2:18.15

28.22 35.58 31.8542.50

JB 10Garrett Starr19 2:18.88

29.65 37.36 31.3140.56

LANCC 10Zach Young20 2:19.33

30.53 34.85 31.5042.45

SUSQK 11Mark Freidhoff21 2:20.00

28.40 35.58 32.0144.01

DOV  9Cameron Aspey22 2:20.29

29.41 36.97 31.3242.59
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2014 PIAA District 3 Boys AA Championships - 2/28/2014 to 3/1/2014

Top 2 advance to PIAA Championships

Results
(#6  Boys 200 Yard IM)

BOSPG  9Peter Greenbaum23 2:20.65

29.20 33.75 34.2343.47

LANCC  9Noah Bamert24 2:22.26

31.01 38.59 32.6340.03

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

District: 20.92 1995% Adam Engle

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BOSPG 10Dylan Knaub1 22.02

HAN 11Jordan Lytle2 22.09

BIGSP 10Nicholas Boyd3 22.28

OLEY 10Jonas Lackey4 22.40

TRIN 12Henry Tanguay5 22.46

AC 10Adam Fox6 22.63

TRIN 10Lucas Haywood7 22.64

SUSQT 10Rhyce Hammaker8 22.66

BM  9Jonathan Mata9 22.70

TRIN 10Andy Snyder10 22.88

FLTWD 10Shuyang Wen11 22.98

GETT 11Derek Ondrizek12 22.99

BM 11Wendell Banks13 23.07

PAL 10Joshua Wakefield14 23.15

YSUB 11Diego Herrera15 23.47

JB 11Clay Murray16 23.48

BIGSP  9Greg Kinch17 23.62

LANCC 12Ethan Cubbison18 23.73

SUSQT 12Ben Braund19 23.76

BIGSP 11Austin Singleton*20 23.87

NE 11Hunter Rambeau*20 23.87

NE 11Devin Soop22 23.88

FLTWD 11Ethan Reider23 24.03

SUSQK 11Evan Mosko24 24.36

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Fly

District: 49.57 2010% Sean Grier

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BH 12Dillon Lancenese1 51.19

23.69 27.50

MLBRG 12Ian Lloyd2 53.17

24.59 28.58

DOV 10Casey Marshall3 53.44

24.54 28.90

YSUB 10Matt Spinello4 53.48

25.31 28.17

BM 12Anthony Pompei5 54.87

25.24 29.63

TRIN 11Nate Dubbs6 56.19

25.99 30.20

PAL 10Tanner Yaw7 56.26

25.83 30.43

WY 12Dayne Brindle8 56.34

26.56 29.78

TRIN 12Anthony Capper9 56.38

25.92 30.46

GETT 12Tyler Konstalid10 56.60

26.04 30.56

WYO 11Patrick Pendergast11 57.58

26.52 31.06

SV 12Nick Leidy12 57.66

27.03 30.63

FLTWD 11Justin Kachel13 57.68

26.94 30.74

YSUB  9Karl Schmittle14 58.25

25.94 32.31

BIGSP 11Hank Choate15 58.48

26.60 31.88

SUSQK 12Brandon Loehmer16 58.82

27.57 31.25

JB 12Clay Leab17 59.72

27.73 31.99

BM 11Wendell Banks18 1:00.18

26.67 33.51

SUSQK 12Zach Gloeckner19 1:00.64

27.58 33.06

MLBRG  9Richard Cross20 1:01.20

28.04 33.16

SUSQK 11Mark Freidhoff21 1:01.25

28.68 32.57

KUTZ 11Christian Kanaskie22 1:01.27

28.10 33.17

LANCC 11Matthew Campagna23 1:04.99

28.56 36.43

WYO  9Chip Schroder--- DQ

28.42 33.03

 
#12  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

District: 1:26.09 2009% Hershey

D Nolan, B Bauchwitz, N Pawlush, J Young

  Team Relay Finals Time

TRIN1 1:28.52

Andy Snyder 10 Lucas Haywood 10

Alex Diaz 10 Henry Tanguay 12

22.93 21.67 21.6622.26

YSUB2 1:29.52

Alex Fridman 12 Will Massey 12

Diego Herrera 11 Matt Spinello 10

22.20 22.50 21.9122.91

BOSPG3 1:30.96

Dylan Knaub 10 Billy Webber 9

Alex Scheetz 10 AJ Cawley 11

22.24 22.93 22.8522.94

PAL4 1:31.67

Danny Tunitis 12 Teag Culver 10

Tanner Yaw 10 Joshua Wakefield 10

22.98 23.08 22.8422.77

BM5 1:32.93

Jonathan Mata 9 Alex Pompei 10

Wendell Banks 11 Anthony Pompei 12

23.22 24.11 22.7722.83

BIGSP6 1:33.26

Austin Singleton 11 Greg Kinch 9

Jarod Anderson 9 Nicholas Boyd 10

23.83 22.87 23.5123.05

SUSQT7 1:33.61

Ben Braund 12 Nate Jacobs 10

Daniel Logan 9 Rhyce Hammaker 10

24.12 23.81 22.6023.08

NE8 1:36.33

Hunter Rambeau 11 Nathan Darrah 11

Logan Wunsch 11 Devin Soop 11

24.43 24.66 23.3723.87

SUSQK9 1:36.82

Zach Gloeckner 12 Robert Altom 12

Robert Jackson 10 Evan Mosko 11

24.60 24.54 23.8223.86

SV10 1:36.98

Matt Orlando 9 Luke Raudenbush 12

Matt Griesemer 12 Ben Moody 10

25.03 23.94 23.9024.11

WY11 1:38.64

Jared Henderson 11 Jared May 11

Reed French 12 Jake Spangler 09

24.45 25.15 24.4824.56

DOV12 1:39.91

Tobias Kwasnjuk 9 Gabe Lloyd 10

Ethan Staub 9 Cameron Aspey 9

24.40 25.43 24.6125.47

LANCC13 1:41.33

Joseph Corbett 9 Zach Young 10

Andy Sallavanti 12 Noah Bamert 9

25.17 25.45 24.8325.88

MH14 1:42.07

Joseph Choquette 11 Brandon Colon 10

Jacob Hayes 9 Nathan Klaassen 11

25.33 25.47 24.7226.55

JB15 1:43.79

Rylan Jones 10 Dalton Leab 9

Ashton Ricker 12 Garrett Starr 10

24.72 27.23 25.8326.01

MC--- DQ

Matthew Daniel 10 Austin Enck 12

Josh LeBoon 12 Kody Striver 9

22.96 25.00 23.7525.08

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free

District: 44.35 2010% David Nolan

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TRIN 12Ian DiCarlo1 47.77

22.88 24.89

LANCC 12Zack Miklos2 48.30

23.02 25.28

PAL 12Danny Tunitis3 48.88

23.28 25.60

WY 12David Foery4 49.12

23.88 25.24

BIGSP 10Nicholas Boyd*5 49.30

23.38 25.92
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2014 PIAA District 3 Boys AA Championships - 2/28/2014 to 3/1/2014

Top 2 advance to PIAA Championships

Results
(#14  Boys 100 Yard Free)

AC 10Adam Fox*5 49.30

23.92 25.38

HAN 11Jordan Lytle7 49.36

23.33 26.03

TRIN 10Lucas Haywood8 49.41

23.21 26.20

YSUB 12Alex Fridman9 49.48

23.46 26.02

OLEY 10Jonas Lackey10 49.76

23.62 26.14

BOSPG 10Dylan Knaub11 49.82

23.74 26.08

GETT 11Derek Ondrizek12 50.13

23.90 26.23

BM 12Anthony Pompei13 50.58

24.04 26.54

TRIN 10Andy Snyder14 50.65

23.90 26.75

SUSQT 10Rhyce Hammaker15 50.91

23.81 27.10

FLTWD 10Shuyang Wen16 51.44

24.69 26.75

TRIN 10Alex Diaz17 51.49

24.51 26.98

YSUB 11Diego Herrera18 51.67

25.28 26.39

FLTWD 11Justin Kachel19 52.08

24.80 27.28

SUSQT  9Daniel Logan20 52.11

24.84 27.27

KUTZ 11Christian Kanaskie21 52.78

25.27 27.51

NE 11Devin Soop22 52.81

25.29 27.52

BIGSP 11Austin Singleton23 53.25

24.88 28.37

SUSQK 10Robert Jackson24 54.09

25.90 28.19

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free

District: 4:36.55 2006% Zach Phillips

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FLTWD 12Matthew Leenhouts1 4:36.68

25.29 27.71 27.9627.79

28.09 28.09 27.92 28.04

28.02 27.77

MC 10Matthew Daniel2 4:38.14

25.70 27.83 28.1127.82

28.10 28.26 28.14 28.23

28.29 27.66

MLBRG 12Cole Davis3 4:50.97

26.48 28.07 29.2728.52

29.38 29.90 30.23 30.09

29.91 29.12

BIGSP  9Jarod Anderson4 4:54.72

25.07 28.43 30.0929.72

30.10 30.41 30.61 30.45

30.55 29.29

PAL 12Danny Tunitis5 4:57.69

25.13 28.45 30.3429.41

30.93 30.86 30.90 31.13

30.91 29.63

PAL 10Teag Culver6 5:01.47

25.93 28.91 30.4630.23

31.00 31.19 31.31 31.53

31.25 29.66

WYO 10Matt Barreto7 5:02.71

25.94 29.14 30.6430.38

31.60 31.43 31.29 31.09

31.13 30.07

WY 12Reed French8 5:06.68

26.37 29.19 30.8930.06

31.42 31.89 31.68 32.23

31.98 30.97

LANCC 10Michael Southward9 5:06.80

26.28 28.88 31.0130.24

31.79 31.71 32.29 32.00

31.73 30.87

NE 11Ben Linne10 5:08.03

26.42 29.27 31.2630.11

31.23 31.84 32.58 32.07

32.32 30.93

GETT  9Logan Hyde11 5:09.23

26.51 29.66 31.2230.74

31.63 31.84 31.98 32.50

32.09 31.06

SV 10Ben Moody12 5:19.15

27.89 31.36 32.8232.27

33.00 32.95 32.97 32.78

32.73 30.38

SUSQK 12Brandon Loehmer13 5:19.65

27.58 30.02 32.3231.62

32.54 33.52 33.01 33.43

33.49 32.12

TRIN 10Sean Capper14 5:19.96

28.13 31.54 32.5132.09

33.72 32.85 33.43 32.15

32.61 30.93

DOV 10Hunter Link15 5:21.30

26.93 29.57 31.8831.08

33.01 33.73 34.09 33.89

34.02 33.10

WYO 11Nate Strausburger16 5:22.93

28.62 30.85 32.5832.03

33.13 33.62 33.46 34.01

33.62 31.01

SV 12Matt Griesemer17 5:23.38

26.69 29.44 32.3131.13

33.25 33.73 34.06 34.56

34.50 33.71

BIGSP 10James Saracina18 5:24.77

28.51 31.29 33.6532.70

33.23 33.02 34.17 34.13

33.19 30.88

WY 09Jake Spangler19 5:27.04

28.52 31.40 33.1732.57

33.73 33.85 33.83 33.89

33.82 32.26

WY 11Jared Henderson20 5:27.49

27.77 31.61 33.9333.06

33.89 34.29 34.01 34.62

33.29 31.02

LANCC 10Zach Young21 5:27.66

28.48 31.09 32.9532.23

33.75 33.86 34.42 34.30

34.14 32.44

JB 10Garrett Starr22 5:29.09

27.82 30.07 33.6832.82

33.52 34.22 35.04 34.82

34.30 32.80

NE 12Tristan Irvine23 5:31.95

27.83 30.95 33.7332.38

34.08 34.38 35.15 35.03

35.16 33.26

OLEY 11Eric Savarese24 5:43.52

29.20 31.71 34.4833.22

34.85 35.45 36.01 36.61

36.70 35.29

 
#18  Boys 100 Yard Back

District: 50.37 2009% David Nolan

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BH 12Dillon Lancenese1 52.13

24.30 27.83

NLEB 12Ethan Gehenio2 53.39

25.82 27.57

WYO  9Nathan Elzer3 54.19

26.32 27.87

MLBRG 12Ian Lloyd4 54.31

26.63 27.68

DOV 10Casey Marshall5 54.71

26.07 28.64

SV 12Charlie Pletz6 55.62

26.94 28.68

BM  9Jonathan Mata7 56.17

26.56 29.61

GETT 12Tyler Konstalid8 57.76

27.83 29.93

JB 12Ryan Barnhart9 57.95

27.49 30.46

BIGSP 11Hank Choate10 59.38

28.26 31.12

TRIN 12Anthony Capper11 1:00.60

29.03 31.57

YSUB  9Karl Schmittle12 1:00.67

29.60 31.07
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2014 PIAA District 3 Boys AA Championships - 2/28/2014 to 3/1/2014

Top 2 advance to PIAA Championships

Results
(#18  Boys 100 Yard Back)

WY 10Greg Landis13 1:01.29

29.64 31.65

SUSQK 12Zach Gloeckner14 1:01.34

29.45 31.89

MC 12Josh LeBoon15 1:01.57

29.13 32.44

WY 12Reed French16 1:01.62

30.35 31.27

BOSPG  9Peter Greenbaum17 1:02.28

29.66 32.62

JB 11John Sempowski18 1:02.50

29.38 33.12

SUSQT 10Jon Leicht19 1:02.61

30.01 32.60

DEL 11Kyle Miller20 1:02.84

30.70 32.14

JB 11Clay Murray21 1:03.36

29.95 33.41

LANCC  9Joseph Corbett22 1:05.20

32.05 33.15

WYO 11Chris Gleason23 1:05.47

31.17 34.30

WY 09Sam Rickard24 1:05.53

31.24 34.29

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Breast

District: 58.51 2001% Matt Weiser

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SV 12Luke Raudenbush1 1:00.97

28.20 32.77

TRIN 12Henry Tanguay2 1:01.41

27.87 33.54

BIGSP 12Thomas Pastor3 1:01.94

28.22 33.72

PAL 12Josh Alderson4 1:01.96

28.68 33.28

BOSPG  9Billy Webber5 1:03.48

29.38 34.10

BIGL 11Robert Jones6 1:03.80

29.99 33.81

WYO 10Charlie Tonneslan7 1:04.34

29.68 34.66

LANCC 10Alex Howard8 1:04.92

30.18 34.74

JB 12Clay Leab9 1:05.79

30.85 34.94

BOSPG 10Alex Scheetz10 1:06.35

30.30 36.05

WY 11Ben Spangler11 1:06.74

31.10 35.64

WY 12Dayne Brindle12 1:07.03

31.02 36.01

BM 10Alex Pompei13 1:07.33

30.80 36.53

SUSQT 12Ben Braund14 1:07.66

31.28 36.38

NE 12Dalton Gilchrist15 1:08.09

31.73 36.36

WY 09Jake Spangler16 1:08.87

32.18 36.69

TWINV 12Keith Gehman17 1:08.91

31.48 37.43

SUSQK 10Gibby Porter18 1:08.92

32.35 36.57

SUSQK 12Zach Galante19 1:09.39

32.04 37.35

LEBC 10Cole Connelly20 1:09.50

32.61 36.89

BIGSP 11Zachary Moul21 1:09.89

32.45 37.44

DOV 10Brannon Boyd22 1:12.39

34.11 38.28

BM 11Seth Delp23 1:12.70

32.80 39.90

YSUB 12John Spinello--- DQ

31.11 37.71

 
#22  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

District: 3:06.42 2010% Hershey

B Bauchwitz, B Hagan, S Grier, D Nolan

  Team Relay Finals Time

TRIN1 3:17.27

Andy Snyder 10 Lucas Haywood 10

Alex Diaz 10 Ian DiCarlo 12

23.89 51.39 48.0122.47

23.73 50.73 22.24 47.14

YSUB2 3:18.42

Alex Fridman 12 Matt Spinello 10

Will Massey 12 Diego Herrera 11

23.56 49.35 48.7023.12

22.80 49.66 23.98 50.71

PAL3 3:22.16

Joshua Wakefield 10 Teag Culver 10

Tanner Yaw 10 Danny Tunitis 12

24.47 51.48 50.2823.86

24.03 51.59 23.17 48.81

LANCC4 3:24.41

Michael Southward 10 Ethan Cubbison 12

Alex Howard 10 Zack Miklos 12

24.25 50.73 52.9224.05

24.60 52.26 22.82 48.50

GETT5 3:25.62

Jack Tully 12 Logan Hyde 9

Tyler Konstalid 12 Derek Ondrizek 11

24.84 52.66 53.6825.43

23.75 49.96 23.28 49.32

BOSPG6 3:26.45

Dylan Knaub 10 Billy Webber 9

Alex Scheetz 10 AJ Cawley 11

23.93 50.64 50.9024.03

24.79 52.92 23.80 51.99

SV7 3:26.46

Nick Leidy 12 Matt Griesemer 12

Ben Moody 10 Charlie Pletz 12

24.37 51.30 52.3924.72

25.37 53.24 23.73 49.53

JB8 3:28.36

Clay Murray 11 John Sempowski 11

Clay Leab 12 Ryan Barnhart 12

25.27 53.38 50.7923.57

24.62 53.05 24.00 51.14

WYO9 3:28.84

Nathan Elzer 9 Chris Gleason 11

Patrick Pendergast 11 Charlie Tonneslan 10

24.57 51.06 53.9124.99

24.55 53.25 24.29 50.62

WY10 3:29.36

David Foery 12 Jared Henderson 11

Ben Spangler 11 Dayne Brindle 12

24.63 50.35 52.6924.76

25.85 55.42 24.11 50.90

BIGSP11 3:29.71

Austin Singleton 11 Hank Choate 11

Greg Kinch 9 Thomas Pastor 12

24.83 53.79 51.5424.60

24.80 52.86 23.82 51.52

DOV12 3:33.05

Hunter Link 10 Tobias Kwasnjuk 9

Cameron Aspey 9 Casey Marshall 10

25.84 54.23 54.2025.28

25.63 54.69 23.88 49.93

SUSQK13 3:38.91

Evan Mosko 11 Robert Altom 12

Ryan Gloeckner 10 Brandon Loehmer 12

25.18 54.09 54.5026.05

25.91 55.42 26.19 54.90

BM14 3:44.61

Brandon Weber 10 Seth Delp 11

George Braddock 9 Mason Roadcap 9

26.82 56.71 57.3527.13

25.24 55.62 24.97 54.93

NE--- DQ

Ben Linne 11 Nathan Darrah 11

Logan Wunsch 11 Devin Soop 11

25.62 53.53 54.7825.14

25.00 55.13 24.59 52.20

SUSQT--- DQ

Ben Braund 12 Nate Jacobs 10

Daniel Logan 9 Rhyce Hammaker 10

25.50 54.15 54.4824.99

24.51 51.84 23.14 50.36

 
#24  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

TRIN 10Bradley Buchter1 528.05

PAL 11Jonas Ricci2 418.40

MH 11Ryan Blom3 390.40

MH 10Daniel Laquintano4 264.25

MH 11Oscar Baez5 263.75
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2014 PIAA District 3 Boys AA Championships - 2/28/2014 to 3/1/2014

Top 2 advance to PIAA Championships

Results
(#24  Boys 1 mtr Diving)

SV 11Jake Raudenbush6 252.70

NE 11Joey Writer7 220.10

BIGSP  9Dillon Novak8 200.90


